
For All of December all the matches at the club can be shot on every day except Christmas day

1 Service 25, WA1500/48, 25m Black Powder, Rapid, CF-Sports & Standard

Note range 2 is out of order. Matches scheduled on this range are to be shot on range 3
3 Service match, P & S, Free pistol & 50m Black Powder

4 Air Pistol 
5   Practical & single action

Sat Jan 4 1 Service 25 & WA1500/48 2 50m BP/Free Pistol

Fri Jan 10 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical

Sat Jan 11 1 Rapid P/CF-Sport/Standard 2 50m BP/Free Pistol/Training Day

Fri Jan 24 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol P 5 Practical

Sat Jan 18 WORKING BEE - NO SHOOTING

Sat Jan 25 1 CF-Sport P/Standard/Rapid 2 50m BP P/Free Pistol

Fri Jan 31 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical

Sat Feb 1 1 Standard P/Rapid/CF-Sport 2 WA1500/Free Pistol

Fri Feb 7 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical

Sat Feb 8 1 Service 25 P WA1500/48 P 2 50m BP/Free Pistol P

Fri Feb 14 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical

Sat Feb 15 1 25m BP P 2 50m BP/Free Pistol

Fri Feb 21 3 Service Match P/P&S 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical

Sat Feb 22 1 Rapid P/CF-Sport/Standard 2 50m BP/Free Pistol

Fri Mar 6 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol P 5 Practical

Sat Feb 29 WORKING BEE - NO SHOOTING

Sat Mar 7 1 CF-Sport P/Standard/Rapid 2 50m BP P/Free Pistol

Fri Mar 13 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical

Sat Mar 14 1 Standard P/Rapid/CF-Sport 2 WA1500/Free Pistol

Fri Mar 20 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical

1=25m Range, 2=50m Range, 3=Service Range, 4=Air Pistol Shed, 5=Practical Range  (only

 when not in use by Vic Police)           (P) = Postal Competition.

WDPC C.o.M. Meetings: (Clubhouse at 7.30pm): Dec 18th: Jan TBA: Feb 19th: Mar 18th

VAPA C.o.M. Meetings: Jan 17th Oak; Mar 20thMISC

Warragul - Drouin Pistol Club 2020 Events Calendar and duty roster
Matches as scheduled, except for the sundays where IPSC shoots are scheduled

Desk Duty applies to the saturday only




